ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 9069
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

9069-M-9-2131 MAHNOOR MOIN

9069-M-9-2133 ASHRAQA BASIT
9069-M-9-2134 WAREESHA IRHA
9069-M-10-2113 AMSAL FATIMA
9069-M-10-2114 BASMA KHAN
9069-M-10-2115 WAFA BATOOL
9069-M-10-2116 SAIGHA MASUMA
9069-M-10-2117 MARYAM ABID
9069-M-10-2118 SANIA HUSSAIN
9069-M-10-2119 ZARAH HASAN
9069-M-10-2120 HAFSA HASHMI
9069-M-10-2122 ARAMISH DURRANI
9069-M-10-2123 SHAHARBANO
9069-M-10-2124 MANAL SHAHID
9069-M-10-2125 SALEHA ZEHRA KHATOON

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD MOINUDDIN
ALl

ABDUL BASIT
KHURSHID ALAM
SAEED ALAM

MUNEER AHMED KHAN
NAJAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD MIAN ZAIDI
ABID RIND

SYED WAHID HUSSAIN
ASIM-UL-HASAN

SYED NAEEM MUMTAZ
JAWIAD DURRANI
GHULAM HAIDER
MOHAMMAD SHAHID
SYED BASEER HAIDER

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

33

58
42
50
58
56
39
55
42
38
55
38
62
42
56

TOTAL

36.67%

64.44%
46.67%
55.56%
64.44%
62.22%
43.33%
61.11%
46.67%
42.22%
61.11%
42.22%
68.89%
46.67%
62.22%
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